
Gross - Championship Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints DetailsDetails

1 Parrott, SamParrott, Sam 68 69 137 $150.00 130.00
2022 Club Champion! Sam Receives Club Champion Parking

Spot in 2023!

2 VanDolah, ZachVanDolah, Zach 72 69 141 $120.00 110.00

3 King, JaredKing, Jared 73 69 142 $95.00 100.00

4 Peace, JoelPeace, Joel 78 70 148 $80.00 90.00

5 Hobbs, DevinHobbs, Devin 73 77 150 $75.00 80.00

6 Broyles, LoganBroyles, Logan 77 74 151 $60.00 70.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

7 Oots, BrysonOots, Bryson 69 82 151 $55.00 60.00

8 Sheldon, ScottSheldon, Scott 77 75 152 $45.00 50.00

9 Taylor, JulianTaylor, Julian 78 75 153 $0.00 40.00

10 Fiore, AlexFiore, Alex 78 75 153 $0.00 40.00

11 Wilson, GarrettWilson, Garrett 81 76 157 $0.00 40.00

12 Noll, AlexNoll, Alex 80 81 161 $0.00 40.00

13 Bell, MattBell, Matt 78 83 161 $0.00 40.00

14 Morse, SpencerMorse, Spencer 84 78 162 $0.00 40.00

15 Klages, TylerKlages, Tyler 86 80 166 $0.00 40.00

16 Myers, JamesMyers, James 85 82 167 $0.00 40.00

17 Reichardt, BrandonReichardt, Brandon 81 87 168 $0.00 40.00

18 Fletcher, SheanFletcher, Shean 95 86 181 $0.00 40.00


19

Poppa, MichaelPoppa, Michael NS 83  83 $0.00 40.00

20 Dittmer, ZacDittmer, Zac 79 NS 79 $0.00 40.00

21 Lester, EricLester, Eric 85 NS 85 $0.00 40.00

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00Total Purse Allocated: $680.00

Total Points Allocated: 1210.00Total Points Allocated: 1210.00

TotalTotal
ToTo
ParPar

GrossGross
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Gross - Open Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Jones, JacksonJones, Jackson 77 76 153 $150.00 Open Flight Gross Champion!

2 Hillman, GregHillman, Greg 75 79 154 $0.00 Not Eligible for Gross

3 Lackey, BrettLackey, Brett 78 78 156 $0.00 Not Eligible for Gross

4 Hinkle, MasonHinkle, Mason 78 78 156 $100.00

5 Eilers, RandyEilers, Randy 81 80 161 $0.00 Not Eligible for Gross

6 Akula, SamAkula, Sam 85 78 163 $0.00 Not Eligible for Gross

7 Paulak, SamPaulak, Sam 84 80 164 $70.00

8 Osborn, SpencerOsborn, Spencer 87 78 165 $0.00 Not Eligible for Gross

9 Carrico, MichaelCarrico, Michael 81 85 166 $40.00

10 Kell, TylerKell, Tyler 84 85 169 $0.00

11 Michalek, ZachMichalek, Zach 84 85 169 $0.00

12 Kimball, BrockKimball, Brock 93 78 171 $0.00

13 Brogoto, MikeBrogoto, Mike 85 87 172 $0.00

14 Caley, MichaelCaley, Michael 97 76 173 $0.00

15 Robke, TysonRobke, Tyson 89 86 175 $0.00

16 Bromberg, NickBromberg, Nick 88 88 176 $0.00

17 King, CarlKing, Carl 87 91 178 $0.00

18 Whaley, MikeWhaley, Mike 90 89 179 $0.00

19 Clawson, CodyClawson, Cody 85 94 179 $0.00

20 Lester, ZacLester, Zac 91 91 182 $0.00

21 Whitney, PeterWhitney, Peter 95 89 184 $0.00

22 Linnhoff, SeanLinnhoff, Sean 96 88 184 $0.00

23 Gula, JosephGula, Joseph 94 91 185 $0.00

24 Haley, PaulHaley, Paul 97 91 188 $0.00

25 Dagraedt, BenDagraedt, Ben 92 99 191 $0.00

26 Brown, JohnnyBrown, Johnny 90 104 194 $0.00

27 Heathman, DrakeHeathman, Drake 101 97 198 $0.00

28 Bolstad, HarryBolstad, Harry 101 104 205 $0.00

29 Reiss, DeanReiss, Dean 100 106 206 $0.00

30 Garcia, MikeGarcia, Mike 100 114 214 $0.00

 DNF Hanson, CaleHanson, Cale 96 NS  DNF $0.00

NS Castagno, JoeCastagno, Joe NS NS NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $360.00Total Purse Allocated: $360.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Gross - Senior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Selix, StanSelix, Stan 74 69 143 $150.00 Senior Flight Gross Champion!

2 Mills, PatrickMills, Patrick 77 79 156 $105.00

3 Pate, WendellPate, Wendell 78 78 156 $75.00

4 Valadez, ChadValadez, Chad 80 77 157 $55.00

5 Thiesfeld, GordonThiesfeld, Gordon 83 76 159 $40.00 Wins Tie-Breakers

6 Schaefer, JimSchaefer, Jim 83 76 159 $0.00

7 Aikmus, GregAikmus, Greg 76 83 159 $0.00

8 Albertson, MartyAlbertson, Marty 83 77 160 $0.00

9 Wheeler, JayWheeler, Jay 80 81 161 $0.00

10 Wiggins, SteveWiggins, Steve 79 82 161 $0.00

11 Brenton, RonnieBrenton, Ronnie 84 78 162 $0.00

12 Ehlers, HansEhlers, Hans 81 82 163 $0.00

13 Loch, BillLoch, Bill 82 81 163 $0.00

14 Gallina, EdGallina, Ed 83 81 164 $0.00

15 Carnes, SamCarnes, Sam 82 82 164 $0.00

16 Messina, LarryMessina, Larry 84 80 164 $0.00

17 Gosoroski, SteveGosoroski, Steve 80 85 165 $0.00

18 Dorward, JeffreyDorward, Jeffrey 85 80 165 $0.00

19 Lewis, PhilLewis, Phil 86 81 167 $0.00

20 King, DanielKing, Daniel 84 83 167 $0.00

21 Hillman, TerryHillman, Terry 83 86 169 $0.00

22 Landes, RickLandes, Rick 82 87 169 $0.00

23 Roush, JohnRoush, John 82 88 170 $0.00

24 Trueblood, JoeTrueblood, Joe 79 91 170 $0.00

25 Lentz, RonLentz, Ron 85 86 171 $0.00

26 Davis, LarryDavis, Larry 95 78 173 $0.00

27 Brandt, KevinBrandt, Kevin 92 81 173 $0.00

28 Stiegler, BobStiegler, Bob 93 82 175 $0.00

29 Neeley, MichaelNeeley, Michael 91 85 176 $0.00

30 Troutman, RichardTroutman, Richard 88 88 176 $0.00

31 Linkey, JimLinkey, Jim 89 90 179 $0.00

32 Vernon, BillVernon, Bill 97 83 180 $0.00

33 Mills, MarvinMills, Marvin 93 87 180 $0.00

34 Colln, TimColln, Tim 88 93 181 $0.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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35 Moore, MattMoore, Matt 93 88 181 $0.00

36 Waggener, RichardWaggener, Richard 88 97 185 $0.00

37 Murrell, KenMurrell, Ken 98 90 188 $0.00

38 Leetch, DavidLeetch, David 96 96 192 $0.00

39 Perkins, AnthonyPerkins, Anthony 98 99 197 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $425.00Total Purse Allocated: $425.00
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Net - Open Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints DetailsDetails

1 Lackey, BrettLackey, Brett 8 156 70 70 140 $145.00 130.00 Open Flight Net Champion!

2 Jones, JacksonJones, Jackson 4 153 73 72 145 $0.00 110.00 Not Eligible for Net

3 Hillman, GregHillman, Greg 4 154 71 75 146 $115.00 100.00

4 Heathman, DrakeHeathman, Drake 24 198 77 73 150 $95.00 90.00

5 Akula, SamAkula, Sam 6 163 79 72 151 $85.00 75.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

6 Eilers, RandyEilers, Randy 5 161 76 75 151 $75.00 75.00

7 Paulak, SamPaulak, Sam 6 164 78 74 152 $0.00 55.00 Not Eligible for Net

8 Hinkle, MasonHinkle, Mason 2 156 76 76 152 $0.00 55.00 Not Eligible for Net

9 Osborn, SpencerOsborn, Spencer 6 165 81 72 153 $65.00 40.00

10 Michalek, ZachMichalek, Zach 7 169 77 78 155 $50.00 40.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

11 Bolstad, HarryBolstad, Harry 25 205 76 79 155 $45.00 40.00

12 Gula, JosephGula, Joseph 14 185 80 77 157 $40.00 40.00

13 Bromberg, NickBromberg, Nick 9 176 79 79 158 $0.00 40.00

14 Haley, PaulHaley, Paul 15 188 82 76 158 $0.00 40.00

15 Whitney, PeterWhitney, Peter 13 184 82 76 158 $0.00 40.00

16 Brogoto, MikeBrogoto, Mike 7 172 78 80 158 $0.00 40.00

17 King, CarlKing, Carl 10 178 77 81 158 $0.00 40.00

18 Carrico, MichaelCarrico, Michael 4 166 77 81 158 $0.00 40.00 Not Eligible for Net

19 Kimball, BrockKimball, Brock 6 171 87 72 159 $0.00 40.00

20 Robke, TysonRobke, Tyson 8 175 81 78 159 $0.00 40.00

21 Clawson, CodyClawson, Cody 10 179 75 84 159 $0.00 40.00

22 Linnhoff, SeanLinnhoff, Sean 12 184 84 76 160 $0.00 40.00

23 Kell, TylerKell, Tyler 4 169 80 81 161 $0.00 40.00

24 Whaley, MikeWhaley, Mike 8 179 82 81 163 $0.00 40.00

25 Reiss, DeanReiss, Dean 20 206 80 86 166 $0.00 40.00

26 Caley, MichaelCaley, Michael 3 173 94 73 167 $0.00 40.00

27 Brown, JohnnyBrown, Johnny 13 194 77 91 168 $0.00 40.00

28 Dagraedt, BenDagraedt, Ben 10 191 82 89 171 $0.00 40.00

29 Lester, ZacLester, Zac 5 182 86 86 172 $0.00 40.00

30 Garcia, MikeGarcia, Mike 4 214 96 110 206 $0.00 40.00

 31 Hanson, CaleHanson, Cale 7  DNF 89 NS  89 $0.00 40.00

32 Castagno, JoeCastagno, Joe 20 NS NS NS 0 $0.00 40.00

Total Purse Allocated: $715.00Total Purse Allocated: $715.00

TotalTotal
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Total Points Allocated: 1650.00Total Points Allocated: 1650.00
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Net - Senior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
PlayingPlaying

HandicapHandicap
TotalTotal
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints DetailsDetails

1 Dorward, JeffreyDorward, Jeffrey 13 165 72 67 139 $150.00 130.00 Senior Flight Net Champion!

2 Troutman, RichardTroutman, Richard 16 176 72 72 144 $120.00 110.00

3 Mills, MarvinMills, Marvin 17 180 76 70 146 $105.00 100.00

4 Lentz, RonLentz, Ron 12 171 73 74 147 $95.00 80.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

5 Schaefer, JimSchaefer, Jim 6 159 77 70 147 $85.00 80.00

6 Selix, StanSelix, Stan +2 143 76 71 147 $0.00 80.00 Not Eligible for Net

7 Roush, JohnRoush, John 11 170 71 77 148 $75.00 55.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

8 Carnes, SamCarnes, Sam 8 164 74 74 148 $65.00 55.00

9 Stiegler, BobStiegler, Bob 13 175 80 69 149 $55.00 40.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

10 Ehlers, HansEhlers, Hans 7 163 74 75 149 $50.00 40.00

11 Valadez, ChadValadez, Chad 4 157 76 73 149 $0.00 40.00 Not Eligible for Net

12 Wheeler, JayWheeler, Jay 6 161 74 75 149 $45.00 40.00 Wins Tie-Breaker

13 Wiggins, SteveWiggins, Steve 6 161 73 76 149 $40.00 40.00

14 Mills, PatrickMills, Patrick 3 156 74 76 150 $0.00 40.00 Not Eligible for Net

15 Brandt, KevinBrandt, Kevin 11 173 81 70 151 $0.00 40.00

16 Brenton, RonnieBrenton, Ronnie 5 162 79 73 152 $0.00 40.00

17 Messina, LarryMessina, Larry 6 164 78 74 152 $0.00 40.00

18 Pate, WendellPate, Wendell 2 156 76 76 152 $0.00 40.00 Not Eligible for Net

19 Gosoroski, SteveGosoroski, Steve 6 165 74 79 153 $0.00 40.00

20 Loch, BillLoch, Bill 5 163 77 76 153 $0.00 40.00

21 Gallina, EdGallina, Ed 5 164 78 76 154 $0.00 40.00

22 King, DanielKing, Daniel 6 167 78 77 155 $0.00 40.00

23 Neeley, MichaelNeeley, Michael 10 176 81 75 156 $0.00 40.00

24 Albertson, MartyAlbertson, Marty 2 160 81 75 156 $0.00 40.00

25 Colln, TimColln, Tim 12 181 76 81 157 $0.00 40.00

26 Moore, MattMoore, Matt 12 181 81 76 157 $0.00 40.00

27 Hillman, TerryHillman, Terry 6 169 77 80 157 $0.00 40.00

28 Landes, RickLandes, Rick 6 169 76 81 157 $0.00 40.00

29 Aikmus, GregAikmus, Greg 1 159 75 82 157 $0.00 40.00

30 Trueblood, JoeTrueblood, Joe 6 170 73 85 158 $0.00 40.00

31 Lewis, PhilLewis, Phil 4 167 82 77 159 $0.00 40.00

32 Thiesfeld, GordonThiesfeld, Gordon 0 159 83 76 159 $0.00 40.00

33 Perkins, AnthonyPerkins, Anthony 19 197 79 80 159 $0.00 40.00

34 Davis, LarryDavis, Larry 5 173 90 73 163 $0.00 40.00

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
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35 Waggener, RichardWaggener, Richard 11 185 77 86 163 $0.00 40.00

36 Linkey, JimLinkey, Jim 8 179 81 82 163 $0.00 40.00

37 Vernon, BillVernon, Bill 7 180 90 76 166 $0.00 40.00

38 Murrell, KenMurrell, Ken 11 188 87 79 166 $0.00 40.00

39 Leetch, DavidLeetch, David 10 192 86 86 172 $0.00 40.00

Total Purse Allocated: $885.00Total Purse Allocated: $885.00

Total Points Allocated: 1930.00Total Points Allocated: 1930.00
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